
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1288 Name:

Status:Type: Report Action Item Passed

File created: In control:10/6/2020 Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/13/2020 10/21/2020

Title: Approve second amendment to the 2020A Stormwater Management Plan Review contract with Brown
and Caldwell by an increase of $30,000 for a total contract amount not to exceed $65,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2020A SWM Plan Review BC Second Amendment Memo Util Cmte.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCommon Council10/21/2020 1 Pass

recommended for approvalUtilities Committee10/13/2020 1 Pass

City of Appleton Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

